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Kaarel

Ilvan
Aleksander
Markus
Fred

Juri
Aleksandr
Maksim

Gradimir

Heinalo 2005
Andrushchenko 2005
Vassiljev 2005
Tugevus 2006
Kahu 2008
Damaskin 2005
Nemirski 2006
Teterin 2006
Tihhonov 2007

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas

1:48.15
1:48.87
1:53.52
1:54.26
1:57.07
2:00.73
2:03.14
2:03.89
2:08.37



